




JAYPRO SPORTS 
GALVANIZED TENNIS POSTS, TPGS-35 

LIST OF MATERIALS 
 

PIECE NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION     QTY. 
        1  RT-5  RATCHET WHEEL WITH HANDLE     1 
        2  HS324  SET SCREW 3/8”-16 x ½”       4 
        3  AF71A PULLEY CAP        2 
        4  HN2949 EYENUT 3/8”-16        2 
        5  05319  HEX HEAD SCREW ¼”-20 x 2”      2 
        6  HN256  LOCK NUT ¼”-20        2 
        7  AF737  PULLEY         2 
        8  TPGS351 UPRIGHT            2 
       12  HB852  U-BOLT 3/8”-16 x 4”        1 
       13  HN265  LOCK NUT 3/8”-16        1 
       14  HW337 LOCK WASHER 3/8”       2 
       15  HS856  HEX HEAD BOLT 3/8”-16 x 4”      4 
       16  HN1230 THIN LOCK NUT ½”-13          2 
       17  HW2047 FLAT WASHER 3/8”        3 
 

 




